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Document Description Editor Pages| Page
Memorandum from the Chairman 1 i
Table of Contents 1 i
Next Meeting Notice 1 iii
Subsequent Meeting Notice 2 iv
Meeting List 1 Vi
Subtotal 6
X3T10/94-002R0 | X3T10 Project Status Summary 2 1
X3T10/94-003R0 | Draft Agenda for X3T10 Meeting - Mar '94 1 3
X3T10/94-010R0 | Minutes of Raid Study Group - Dec '93 5 4
X3T10/94-011R0 | Minutes of Raid Study Group - Jan '94 6 9
X3T10/94-012R0 | Minutes of ATA Working Group - Jan '94 4 15
X3T10/94-013R0  Minutes of General Working Group - Jan '94 5 19
X3T10/94-014R0 | Response to Comments for FCP 22 24
X3T10/94-015R0 | Minutes of the CAM Working Group - Jan '94 3 46
X3T10/94-016R1 | Minutes of X3T10 Meeting #1 - Jan '94 22 49
X3T10/94-017R0 Minutes of X3T10.1 Meeting #1 - Jan '94 4 71
X3T10/94-018R0 | Processor Commands for SPC 1 75
X3T10/94-019R0 | Project Proposal - ATA-PH3 5 76
X3T10/94-020R0 | Project Proposal - ATA3-XPT 5 81
X3T10/94-021R0 | Project Proposal - ATA3-PI 5 86
X3T10/94-022R0 | Project Proposal - BC 5 91
X3T10/94-023R0 | Ultra-SCSI Update 1 10 96
X3T10/94-024R0 | Error Handling for SCSI Controllers 4/ 106
X3T10/94-025R0 | Additional Device Models 11| 110
X3T10/94-026R0 Comments on SDA States 4, 121
X3T10/94-027R0 | Proposal for Data CRC across the Cable 2| 125
X3T10/94-028R0 | Summary of Proposed Responses to Comments on SAM 96 127
X3T10/94-029R0 | Summary of Proposed SAM responses for Working Group 14, 223
X3T10/94-030R0 | Key Issues from Review of SAM 1 237
X3T10/94-031R0 | SCSI Logical Unit Addressing 10, 238
X3T10/94-032R0  Message Handling 2| 248
X3T10/94-033R0 | Fibre Channel Icon Proposal 2| 250
X3T10/94-034R0 | Presentation on X3 Procedures 76, 252
X3T10/94-035R0 | Project Proposal for SCSI-3 Controller Commands 4/ 328
X3T10/94-036R0 | Project Proposal for Multi-Media Command Set 4/ 332
X3T10/94-037R0O Liason Report - P1285 - January '94 1| 336
X3T10/94-038R0O | Proposed changes to SPI 3| 337
X3T10/94-039R0 | Call for Volunteers - X3T10 9 340
X3T10/94-040R0 | SCSI Disk Array Model 40 349
X3T10/94-041R0 | SDA States and Types 3/ 389
X3T10/94-042R0 | SDA Commands & Mode Pages 7/ 392
X3T10/94-043R0 | Results of 1/11/94 SAM WG Review 15| 399
X3T10/94-044R0 | Letter Ballot on FCP 1| 414
415
415
Subtotal 414
X3T10/0375R r10l |dpANS Small Computer System Interface - 2
X3T10/0791D r04a |working draft AT Attachment Interface for Disk Drives
X3T10/0792D r04 | working draft Common Access Method Transport and SCSI
X3T10/0855D r12b |working draft SCSI-3 Parallel Interface
X3T10/0856D r03  |working draft SCSI-3 Interlocked Protocol
X3T10/0948D r01  working draft AT Attachment Extensions-2 91
X3T10/0964D r working draft Direct Attach Device Interface
X3T10/0991D r07 | working draft SCSI-3 Generic Packetized Protocol
X3T10/0992D r14 working draft SCSI-3 Serial Bus Protocol
X3T10/0993D r07 | working draft SCSI-3 Fibre Channel Protocol 49
X3T10/0994D r12 | working draft SCSI-3 Architecture Model
X3T10/0995D r working draft SCSI-3 Primary Commands
X3T10/0996D r working draft SCSI-3 Block Commands
X3T10/0997D r working draft SCSI-3 Stream Commands
X3T10/0998D r working draft SCSI-3 Graphics Commands
X3T10/0999D r working draft SCSI-3 Medium Changer Commands
Subtotal 140
Grand Total 560




